	八月复习计划

	本月任务：
	月任务完成情况：

	
	

	周任务：
	周一
	周二
	周三
	周四
	周五
	周六
	周日
	周任务完成情况：

	（此处写周任务）
	31
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	4
	5
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	（此处写周任务完成情况）

	（此处写周任务）
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	（此处写周任务完成情况）

	（此处写周任务）
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	（此处写周任务完成情况）

	（此处写周任务）
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	（此处写周任务完成情况）

	（此处写周任务）
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	（此处写周任务完成情况）

	本月总结：
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